Name

Current Department

Dept #

LEGAL ENTITIES OUTSIDE COMMISSIONERS' COURT
FYI-CHANGES

Title Crnt Salary

Grade

November 21, 2016

New Department Dept #

New Title

Salary

Grade

Min?

% Chng

Eff Date

Notes

Gina Zimmel

Law Library

0430

Assistant Law Librarian - PT ~ $20.54 / hour

535

Purchasing

3201

Buyer |

$42,727

535

0%

11/21/2016

Notification Only
Part-time to full-time
Lateral transfer within
same pay grade
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